
No. Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Arps Tony

U.S. DOT Gulf Region 

SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 972-400-2978 9724002978 Technical Assistance None

2 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc

bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.c

om 2149576808 214-957-6808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance, Inc. None

3 Boiani Alda

12 Cuts Steak House LLC 

(DEFT)

alda@12cutssteakhouse.c

om 12147707874 12147707874

Food Service (Restaurant / 

catering) SBA (8a)

4 Clark Haydee

Resilient Freight 

Solutions

haydee@resilientfreight.c

om 2142109976 2142109976

Freight Brokerage / Trucking 

Services WBE

5 Coronado Tomas

Coronado R 

Construction tocorona@gmail.com 4696881719 4696881719 Construction and Engineering DBE; MBE

6 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 12146300747 certifcation agency None

7 Crysup David BGE dcrysup@bgeinc.com

8 Curry Myron E. Boost EV mcurry2@texaseso.com 2148015353 2148015353

Heavy Alternative Fuel Vehicles - 

Electric Vehicle Charging - CNG 

Refueling None

9 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 

promotional products, printing 

and much more! DBE; WBE

10 Dewitt Mark Holmes Murphy

mdewitt@holmesmurphy.

com 2142656635 2142779288 bonding None

11 Dieterlen Brooke

www.artofstrategyconsu

lting.com

brooke@artofstrategycons

ulting.com 2144994684 2144994684 Marketing & Branding None

12 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International 

Consultants, Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory in 

the Marketing Services arena with 

emphasis on the lifecycle of the 

Client/Agency relationship, from 

RFP to termination DBE; MBE

13 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 6823336633 6823336633

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, Environmental, 

and Surveying DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

14 Fickes Corey

Linebarger Goggan Blair 

& Sampson, LLP corey.fickes@lgbs.com 8172918340 8172918340 Delinquent Toll Collections MBE; WBE
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15 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank

terrence.glenn@regions.c

om 469-608-2741 6023915805

Banking, Working Capital, SBA 

504 & 7A, Treasury Management 

Services, Trade Finance, 

Commercial Credit Cards and 

other financial services None

16 Hallman Matthew Ragle, Inc. mhallman@ragleinc.com 903-767-6183 903-767-6183 General Contractor None

17 Henderson Chad

Civil Associates-

BARTLETT & WEST

chad.henderson@bartwes

t.com 214-716-4562 Schematic, Environmental, PS&E None

18 Hinson Matt TechRover Solutions matt@techrover.us 334-531-4804 334-531-4804 IoT, AI, Cloud, Mobile, Software SBA (8a); WBE

19 Hodridge Ramon

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses

rhodridge@dallascollege.e

du (214) 282-7791

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses provides networking, 

business advising and several 

other resources to small business 

owners None

20 Huynh Andrew

CHA Business Solutions, 

Inc.

andrew.huynh@chabizsol

utions.com 2144990015 Full-service IT service provider MBE

21 Isom Jeff JAM Materials jeff@jamcoservices.com 432-242-6051 806-789-4531

22 Juarez Armando

TollRoad Marketing - 

Online Rewards

armando.juarez@online-

rewards.com 888-826-0783 ext 334 5616028230 TollPerks Program Manager None

23 Lewis Glenn

Linebarger Goggan Blair 

& Sampson, LLP glenn.lewis@lgbs.com 8173179512 8173179556 Delinquent Toll Collections None

24 Ooi Keny Kentzy International, Inc. kenyooi@kentzy.com 9728826288 5157108988 PPEs MBE

25 Phonpituck Chris KMCE Inc chris@kmceinc.com 817-673-8208 817-673-8208

SUE (Subsurface Utility 

Engineering) Engineering Firm DBE; MBE

26 Porter LaToya JBJ Management

latoya@jbj-

management.com 2145002030 Equity Compliance MBE; SBA (8a)

27 Reagan Jill Fleet-Lube jreagan@fleet-lube.com 2148029200 2148029200 Fuel /transportation DBE; WBE

28 Reyes Claudette Reyes Group Ltd creyes@reyesgroup.com 7085168298 7085168298 Construction MBE

29 Reyes Marcos Reyes Group Ltd marcosg@reyesgroup.com 7085168298 706-516-8212 Gen. Construction MBE

30 Riley Matthew KMCE Inc mriley@kmceinc.com 817-247-4749 817-247-4749

SUE (Subsurface Utility 

Engineering) Engineering Firm DBE; MBE
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31 S Arya All Day Loads, LLC arya@alldayloads.com 505-633-2112

freight broker, professional 

services, transportation None

32 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 19727721270 19727721270 MEP services WBE

33 Tse Ken AACPA kmt@aacpatx.com 9729923952 9728966097 Contractors & Professionals None

34 Whiteside Brooke KMCE Inc brooke@kmceinc.com 903-944-5284 903-944-5284

SUE (Subsurface Utility 

Engineering) Engineering Firm DBE; MBE

35 Whiteside Joey KMCE Inc jwhiteside@kmceinc.com 469-534-8273 469-534-8273

SUE (Subsurface Utility 

Engineering) Engineering Firm DBE; MBE
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